
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YU ZHONG AN CHINA U-SHAPED WPU GOLD MEDAL

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BUBLE BALERINA SALON E-CERT GOLD

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHALLOWS SALON E-CERT SILVER

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION A MODEST LADY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TURN ONES HEAD SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 22 SALON E-CERT HM

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CONTROLLED LIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA POGLED 21 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YU ZHONG AN CHINA UNIQUE PERSPECTIVE SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA GENUINE FLOWERS SALON E-CERT SILVER

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO SALON E-CERT HM

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LOOK-3 SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CANYON CONVECTIVE CLOUD SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHU DONG CHINA DANCING LITTLE GRASS DRAGON SALON E-CERT GOLD

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE 5 SALON E-CERT SILVER

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA AUTUMN HARVEST CHART AT SEA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 12 SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FIRE DRAGON 15 SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA DRYING FISH IN FISHING VILLAGES SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHU DONG CHINA IRON CLOTH SPOTTED DEER 4 WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FOXES4 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KYE 03 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FOX SALON E-CERT HM

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA BEEKEEPERS BIRD SALON E-CERT HM

ZHU DONG CHINA TREADING WAVES 2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA IRON WATER GOLDEN FLOWER WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 81 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALCAG2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA RACE FOR THE HOLY CROSS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA THE PEACH GARDEN SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA DO LIKE AT ME WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALSIBO2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YU ZHONG AN CHINA BEAUTIFUL ARCHITECTURE SALON E-CERT SILVER

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LOTUS POND SCENERY 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SUNSET DEVIL CITY SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CIR 01 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TIDES AND BRIDGE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SWELLS LIKE CLOUDS WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA LIKE A DEER SALON E-CERT GOLD

WANG HAIQIN CHINA UNFOLD SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HORSE RACING IN THE SNOW SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZALONE2 SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA WHO DARES WINS 5 SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGSHEBUGOU SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 02 WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA KILL YOU SALON E-CERT GOLD

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED FLAG CHINA14 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BELIEF SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JUAN CHINA HUANLEMIAOZHAI SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 51 SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)
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FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA MONSTER WPU GOLD MEDAL

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TWIN SNAKE SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TASTY SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA TWO DUCKS SWIMMING SALON E-CERT HM

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PLAYING5 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHEPHERD WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YELLOWTREE SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA COMPO HAND SALON E-CERT SILVER

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GIRAFFE 01 SALON E-CERT HM

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS AND TREES SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM WPU GOLD MEDAL

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA SADOVNJAK SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FLYING RED SPIRIT SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA I LIKED LIGHTING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA BIRD SALON E-CERT HM

YU ZHONG AN CHINA A WOMAN IN WARM LIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN5 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE REMNANTS OF THE LOTUS WPU GOLD MEDAL

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA TIROLEC SALON E-CERT GOLD

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE SALON E-CERT SILVER

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY THE LOOK8 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWSTREETWALK2 SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN DRYING PEPPERS WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 25 SALON E-CERT GOLD

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA A GOOD HARVEST OF RAZOR CLAMS SALON E-CERT SILVER

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE ETERNAL FLAME SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA FRIEND SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA FENGXUEJIAOLONG SALON E-CERT HM

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONTROLL 7 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA COMBAT WPU GOLD MEDAL

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MATING ON LEAVE SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GARRULAX MILNEI SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA ELEVETION 1 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILDING AND WOMAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA COLOR SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SNOWTAIWERS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA GIRLS LOOK LIKE BUTTERFLIES SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIRROR IMAGE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA BLED A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA COLORFULL COSTUM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALSIBO2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSSTREET2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA SADOVNJAK A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TEMPLE18 A

WONG YAN CHINA DO LIKE AT ME A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GOLDEN MONKEY 32 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FLYING RED SPIRIT A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY COLORS27 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN5 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

JI YU CHINA CITY CLOUD 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IPEKHAN A

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



WANG HAIQIN CHINA LOTUS POND SCENERY 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PINK SLOW SPEED A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA A WOMAN IN WARM LIGHT A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG4 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY RIVERSIDE A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA BEAUTIFUL ARCHITECTURE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNSET A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SUNSET DEVIL CITY A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA FROM NOWHERE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CIR 01 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRIVACY A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED CHINA11 A

WONG YAN CHINA I LIKED LIGHTING A

WONG YAN CHINA WHAT ARE YOU LOOKING FOR? A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO5 A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA BINDING A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DESERT BEAUTY A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DISABLED11 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FAMILY-14 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA LIANGPINPUZI A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN3 A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA MLIN NA VETER A

XIAO HUA CHINA UTILITY POLE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE SUNSET REFLECTS THE BOAT A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE SLY BLONDE A

ZHU DONG CHINA FENG SHUI TREASURE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA BIRD A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HORSE RACING IN THE SNOW A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN2 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FOCUSED A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA TIROLEC A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA WHO DARES WINS 5 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALET IN ACYION A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 03 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZALONE2 A

WONG YAN CHINA LIKE A DEER A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN9 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE MARKET A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FUNNY GIRLFRIENDS A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SWELLS LIKE CLOUDS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA BRANCH OFF A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA UNFOLD A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY THE LOOK8 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE REMNANTS OF THE LOTUS A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FAVORITE DOLL A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EMANUELA36 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN IN THE TEAHOUSE A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA THE OLD MAN AND THE SEEA A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 16 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MASK ARTIST A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA GUNLONG A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA ULICA 35 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSING20 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA IMAGINATION A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BALLET 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWSTREETWALK2 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA KAFEIWU A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

PENG POPO CHINA GANGHUOSHAOLONG1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TARI TOPENG-OKB A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CATHEDRAL OF CYRIL AND METHODIUS A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER 30 YEARS-6 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE VILLAGE BARBERSHOP A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA FEAST A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA MOTIVE A

WONG YAN CHINA LOOKS LIKE A TREE A

WONG YAN CHINA AN EAGLE A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA JIUHUO A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PENGRAJIN TEMBIKAR A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO11 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CANADIAN FIREMEN22 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN2 A

WONG YAN CHINA FOUR GIRLS UNDER THE RAIN A

ZHU DONG CHINA FIRE DRAGON DANCE 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STREET VENDOR CUSCO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

WONG YAN CHINA LOOK LIKE GROUNDLESS A

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



WANG HAIQIN CHINA FIRE DRAGON 7 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA DONGZHAIYIJIAO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA PARK LIVE A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED FLAG CHINA14 A

WONG YAN CHINA KILL YOU A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA ULICA A

JI YU CHINA YUELU MOUNTAIN A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 02 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MASK ARTIST 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONTROLL 7 A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 10 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA A GOOD HARVEST OF RAZOR CLAMS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUNNING TO THE SHOW A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN DRYING PEPPERS A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE ETERNAL FLAME-2 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA JIETOUWENHUA2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 51 A

YANG MINYU CHINA FOLLOW ME A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA START WORK A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAYER A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 8 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BELIEF A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA FRIEND A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 25 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION EASTER BLESSING A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA FENGXUEJIAOLONG A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JUJIAO A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN3 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA JIETOUWENHUA1 A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ICE BREAKER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE BURDEN A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE ETERNAL FLAME A

LIU JUAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG1 A

LONG YAN CHINA DOUNIU1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHILD A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AMEN! A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHILD 3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSB 11 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20247 A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA MONSTER A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TWIN SNAKE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PRAIRIE ELF 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HIDDEN BLUE VIPER A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HARPSEALS146 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GARRULAX MILNEI A

WONG YAN CHINA BIRDS WALKING A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SAKARMEKELIGHT A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY GAMES4 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 01 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PLAYING5 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DISCOVER A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TASTY A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA MOUNTAIN STREAM A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA LOVEC 25 A

ZHU DONG CHINA LEAP 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA COMBAT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TWIN SNAKE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MATING ON LEAVE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

WONG YAN CHINA TEN RED BIRDS A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YESUGUANG 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WUZHI MOUNTAIN A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOME 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FOS 11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

ZHU DONG CHINA COMFORTABLE TIME A

JI YU CHINA PLANTS IN THE DESERT 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

WONG YAN CHINA A CHICKEN A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO DUCKS SWIMMING A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUSY FEEDING THE CHICKS A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI5 A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA DEER A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILDING AND WOMAN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA KAMIYAMA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHEPHERD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YELLOWTREE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA COLOR A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GIRAFFE 01 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA COMPO HAND A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRLS LOOK LIKE BUTTERFLIES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SNOWTAIWERS A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE FIRST SNOW IN THE SMALL TOWN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LOOFAH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA REINFORCEMENT A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN3 A

JI YU CHINA AUDIENCE A

JI YU CHINA UNDER THE BRIDGE 1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA ELEVETION 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA GULIFADIAN A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 21 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA NIGHT CHARM CITY LIGHT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

WONG YAN CHINA STATUE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN2 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA URBAN MORNING GLOW A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MORNING FOG A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BEAUTIFUL AIRSHOW3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS AND TREES A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUCHENG5 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIRROR IMAGE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA EVACUATION ROUTES A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DADIHUICHUN A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FAMILY-14 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PINK SLOW SPEED A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA BLED A

ZHU DONG CHINA FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

WONG YAN CHINA WHAT ARE YOU LOOKING FOR? A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION A MODEST LADY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE SLY BLONDE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TURN ONES HEAD A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DISABLED11 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DESERT BEAUTY A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN5 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BUBLE BALERINA A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 01 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG3 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA FROM NOWHERE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSSTREET2 A

WONG YAN CHINA I LIKED LIGHTING A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNSET A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA SADOVNJAK A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE SUNSET REFLECTS THE BOAT A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA BINDING A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE AT NIGHT 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IPEKHAN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ST. CATHERINE S CHURCH A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED CHINA11 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN4 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CONTROLLED LIGHT A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA COLORFULL COSTUM A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN PRAYER A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION POP STAR A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 22 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TEMPLE18 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA A WOMAN IN WARM LIGHT A

PENG POPO CHINA GANGHUOSHAOLONG2 A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG4 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FLYING RED SPIRIT A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA U-SHAPED A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

JI YU CHINA CITY CLOUD 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GOLDEN MONKEY 32 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHALLOWS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY COLORS27 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNRISE OVER SEA OF ​​CLOUDS A

ZHU DONG CHINA FENG SHUI TREASURE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA BIRD A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA POGLED 21 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA THE OLD MAN AND THE SEEA A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 03 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY THE LOOK8 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA IMAGINATION A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA UNIQUE PERSPECTIVE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 16 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE REMNANTS OF THE LOTUS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BALLET 2 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA FEAST A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN IN THE TEAHOUSE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FAVORITE DOLL A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN9 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CANYON CONVECTIVE CLOUD A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA BRANCH OFF A

WONG YAN CHINA LOOKS LIKE A TREE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER 30 YEARS-6 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA KAFEIWU A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TARI TOPENG-OKB A

WONG YAN CHINA AN EAGLE A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA TIROLEC A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA IMPRESSION OF THE WEST A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PENGRAJIN TEMBIKAR A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FOCUSED A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA MOTIVE A

WONG YAN CHINA GENUINE FLOWERS A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA ULICA 35 A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EMANUELA41 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN8 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALET IN ACYION A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MASK ARTIST A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EMANUELA36 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE VILLAGE BARBERSHOP A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWSTREETWALK2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSING20 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LOOK-3 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA GUNLONG A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

XIAO HUA CHINA KITTEN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CANADIAN FIREMEN22 A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 12 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONTROLL 7 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN DRYING PEPPERS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE 5 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA AUTUMN HARVEST CHART AT SEA A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA PARK LIVE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA DRYING FISH IN FISHING VILLAGES A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHILD A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA FRIEND A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 10 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MASK ARTIST 5 A

LONG YAN CHINA DOUNIU1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN2 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA JIETOUWENHUA1 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING 1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA DANCING LITTLE GRASS DRAGON A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA ULICA A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 25 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AMEN! A

WONG YAN CHINA FOUR GIRLS UNDER THE RAIN A

ZHU DONG CHINA FIRE DRAGON DANCE 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ICE BREAKER A

LIU JUAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG1 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA A GOOD HARVEST OF RAZOR CLAMS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FIRE DRAGON 15 A

WONG YAN CHINA LOOK LIKE GROUNDLESS A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE ETERNAL FLAME-2 A

PENG POPO CHINA DADIZHIZI A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 8 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA SURPRISED A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION EASTER BLESSING A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE ETERNAL FLAME A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA DONGZHAIYIJIAO A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA JIETOUWENHUA2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA FOLLOW ME A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 3 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FIRE DRAGON 7 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CHINESE PAINTING  5 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MASK ARTIST 1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JUJIAO A

JI YU CHINA YUELU MOUNTAIN A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BAMBOO WEAVING THE SOMEBODY ELSE A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



ZHU DONG CHINA START WORK A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAYER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHU DONG CHINA TREADING WAVES 2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY GAMES4 A

WONG YAN CHINA BIRDS WALKING A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA BEEKEEPERS BIRD A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FOX A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA LOVEC 25 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA IRON CLOTH SPOTTED DEER 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FOXES4 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PRAIRIE ELF 1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSB 11 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOME 3 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TWIN SNAKE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FOS 11 A

WONG YAN CHINA TEN RED BIRDS A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA MOUNTAIN STREAM A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA DEER A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA VISITOR A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DISCOVER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 2 A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA COMBAT A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HIDDEN BLUE VIPER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUSY FEEDING THE CHICKS A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KYE 03 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HARPSEALS146 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI3 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI4 A

JI YU CHINA PLANTS IN THE DESERT 1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GARRULAX MILNEI A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YESUGUANG 1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA COMFORTABLE TIME A

ZHU DONG CHINA LEAP 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20247 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MATING ON LEAVE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SAKARMEKELIGHT A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILDING AND WOMAN A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA COLOR A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SNOWTAIWERS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 21 A

JI YU CHINA AUDIENCE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN3 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA RACE FOR THE HOLY CROSS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA ELEVETION 1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA KAMIYAMA A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRLS LOOK LIKE BUTTERFLIES A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MORNING FOG A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG A

JI YU CHINA UNDER THE BRIDGE 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA REINFORCEMENT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA URBAN MORNING GLOW A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALCAG2 A

WONG YAN CHINA STATUE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DADIHUICHUN A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA IRON WATER GOLDEN FLOWER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIRROR IMAGE A

LIU JUAN CHINA GULIFADIAN A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DACIBA A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN2 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA NIGHT CHARM CITY LIGHT A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA KNJAZ 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA THE PEACH GARDEN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LOOFAH A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN1 A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 3 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA EVACUATION ROUTES A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BEAUTIFUL AIRSHOW3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 81 A

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

WONG YAN CHINA WHAT ARE YOU LOOKING FOR? A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE AT NIGHT 1 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA U-SHAPED A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DISABLED11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA BLED A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LOTUS POND SCENERY 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FENG SHUI TREASURE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TURN ONES HEAD A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION A MODEST LADY A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BUBLE BALERINA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHALLOWS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALSIBO2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TIDES AND BRIDGE A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA MLIN NA VETER A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE SUNSET REFLECTS THE BOAT A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ST. CATHERINE S CHURCH A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA COLORFULL COSTUM A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRIVACY A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SHAOLONG1 A

PENG POPO CHINA GANGHUOSHAOLONG2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

WONG YAN CHINA DO LIKE AT ME A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION POP STAR A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG4 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN4 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SUNSET DEVIL CITY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IPEKHAN A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TEMPLE18 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA BEAUTIFUL ARCHITECTURE A

JI YU CHINA CITY CLOUD 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSSTREET2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO5 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SHI AN BOAT SHADOW A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CONTROLLED LIGHT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HIMBA VILLAGE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED CHINA11 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNRISE OVER SEA OF ​​CLOUDS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNSET A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MIAOZHAI15 A

JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA LET A

XIAO HUA CHINA UTILITY POLE A

ZHU DONG CHINA THE POWER OF HOLDING HANDS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 22 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DESERT BEAUTY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE SLY BLONDE A

PENG POPO CHINA GENZUO A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA JAMNIK 25 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA BINDING A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 01 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA POGLED 21 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA IMAGINATION A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN9 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO11 A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA THE OLD MAN AND THE SEEA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA IMPRESSION OF THE WEST A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA ULICA 35 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EMANUELA41 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE TOWNPEOPLE A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 2 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SWELLS LIKE CLOUDS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZALONE2 A

WONG YAN CHINA GENUINE FLOWERS A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FOCUSED A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CATHEDRAL OF CYRIL AND METHODIUS A

WONG YAN CHINA LIKE A DEER A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LOOK-3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA UNFOLD A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EMANUELA36 A

WONG YAN CHINA LOOKS LIKE A TREE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HORSE RACING IN THE SNOW A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA GUNLONG A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN2 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA UNIQUE PERSPECTIVE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA MOTIVE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TARI TOPENG-OKB A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BALLET 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 16 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FAVORITE DOLL A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PENGRAJIN TEMBIKAR A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSING20 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN IN THE TEAHOUSE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER 30 YEARS-6 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA KAFEIWU A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOYOUSUOLE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 2 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE VILLAGE BARBERSHOP A

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA FEAST A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG13 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA WHO DARES WINS 5 A

WONG YAN CHINA AN EAGLE A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 3 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CANYON CONVECTIVE CLOUD A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALET IN ACYION A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HAIRCUT A

ZHU DONG CHINA START WORK A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AMEN! A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA V LEDU A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA JIETOUWENHUA2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 02 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BAMBOO WEAVING THE SOMEBODY ELSE A

ZHU DONG CHINA DANCING LITTLE GRASS DRAGON A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE BURDEN A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED FLAG CHINA14 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE 5 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 8 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA AUTUMN HARVEST CHART AT SEA A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA DRYING FISH IN FISHING VILLAGES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 51 A

WONG YAN CHINA KILL YOU A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CANADIAN FIREMEN22 A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN2 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN3 A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHILD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION EASTER BLESSING A

WONG YAN CHINA FOUR GIRLS UNDER THE RAIN A

WONG YAN CHINA LOOK LIKE GROUNDLESS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FIRE DRAGON 7 A

LIU JUAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG1 A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MASK ARTIST 1 A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA ULICA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FIRE DRAGON 15 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 12 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE ETERNAL FLAME-2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 10 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STREET VENDOR CUSCO A

LONG YAN CHINA DOUNIU1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA JIETOUWENHUA1 A

JI YU CHINA YUELU MOUNTAIN A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAYER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUNNING TO THE SHOW A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BELIEF A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE ETERNAL FLAME-3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FIRE DRAGON DANCE 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ICE BREAKER A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA SURPRISED A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HIDDEN BLUE VIPER A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA MOUNTAIN STREAM A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 01 A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA DEER A

WONG YAN CHINA BIRDS WALKING A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TWIN SNAKE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY GAMES4 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PLAYING5 A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA LOVEC 25 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TASTY A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KYE 03 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DISCOVER A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUSY FEEDING THE CHICKS A

ZHU DONG CHINA TREADING WAVES 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FOS 11 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HARPSEALS146 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TWIN SNAKE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FOXES4 A

WONG YAN CHINA A CHICKEN A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YESUGUANG 1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PRAIRIE ELF 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 1 A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA BEEKEEPERS BIRD A

ZHU DONG CHINA IRON CLOTH SPOTTED DEER 4 A

WONG YAN CHINA TEN RED BIRDS A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO DUCKS SWIMMING A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA COMFORTABLE TIME A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOME 3 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FOX A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI14 A

SULJANOVIC JASMIN SLOVENIJA MONSTER A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI3 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI5 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20247 A

ZHU DONG CHINA LEAP 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SAKARMEKELIGHT A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSB 11 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHEPHERD A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 81 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA NIGHT CHARM CITY LIGHT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MAGNIFICENT A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GIRAFFE 01 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 21 A

WONG YAN CHINA STATUE A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA RACE FOR THE HOLY CROSS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA THE PEACH GARDEN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA KAMIYAMA A

JI YU CHINA AUDIENCE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA REINFORCEMENT A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN2 A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALCAG2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN3 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA URBAN MORNING GLOW A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA COMPO HAND A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MORNING FOG A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG2 A

JI YU CHINA UNDER THE BRIDGE 1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA EVACUATION ROUTES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YELLOWTREE A

LIU JUAN CHINA GULIFADIAN A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 3 A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS AND TREES A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DADIHUICHUN A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BEAUTIFUL AIRSHOW3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA IRON WATER GOLDEN FLOWER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LOOFAH A

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 


